
CD 70 CRITERIUM 
SENIORS 

ANNEE 2014

CLASSEMENT CLASSEMENT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

GENERAL CR CD 71 CR CR Vé CD25 COUPE HERIC SPCHS Mouli UGPC PECHE CHB25 A APPM PORT Ramea Vétérans Pêche SC BR C Vét

NOM Prénom CSD Cat 5 Meill. Class. 09/03 30/03 22/04 27/04 08/05 11/05 18/05 20/05 25/05 01/06 15/06 22/06 29/06 13/07 24/25/5 27/07 10/08 30/06

BIGUEUR Dominique 70 S 368,20 1 178,57 130,43 28,57 142,86 62,50

FINOCCHIARO Cyril 70 S 420,36 2 214,29 500,00 222,22 85,71 640,00 64,52

BOULOT Frédéric 70 S 567.68 3 285,71 300,00 280,00 441,18

POINSIGNON Thierry 70 S 589,62 4 625,00 709,68

MOUGIN Christophe 70 S 731,20 5 66,67 314,29

FARON Régis 70 S 881,48 6 392,86 866,67 100,00 285,71 309,52 80,00 382,35 193,55

CASELLA Michel 70 S 935,87 7 200,00 111,11 171,43 120,00 333,33 593,75

LEPOINTE Christian 70 V 1077,03 8 964,29 636,36 233,33 800,00 478,26 200,00 680,00 588,24 677,42 526,32 625,00 135,14

VIVARELLI Sylvian 70 S 1130,12 9 1000,00 250,00 608,70 750,00 142,86 95,24 612,90

GASTIA Jean-Baptiste 70 S 1136,05 10 65,57 250,00 117,65

MANGEL Christian 70 S 1245,51 11 714,29 500,00 300,00 260,87 714,29 32,26 368,42 375,00

POINSIGNON Didier 70 S 1284,74 12 333,33 550,00 347,83 333,33 542,86 225,81

BAUDRY Michel 70 S 1331,93 13 533,33 400,00 485,71 360,00 105,26 562,50

TACLET Rémi 70 S 1351,92 14 388,89 125,00 1000,00 440,00 476,19 210,53 187,50

DENOYER Etienne 70 S 1360,82 15 357,14 366,67 114,29

CIZEL Didier 70 S 1452,07 16 55,56 342,86 320,00 857,14 157,89

FINOCCHIARO Jean-Pierre 70 V 1525,46 17 181,82 850,00 777,78 920,00 416,67 947,37 531,25

RICHARD Jean 70 V 1845,77 18 71,43 727,27 833,33 277,78 470,59 571,43

RIEBSCHLAEGER Laurent 70 V 1880,81 19 454,55 750,00 500,00 1000,00 285,71 354,84

BRETON Antoine 70 S 1977,38 20 678,57 666,67 50,00 375,00 457,14

LAURENCY Martial 70 S 2157,63 21 666,67 400,00 47,62 387,10 656,25

NONOTTE Jordan 70 J 2501,39 22 450,00 500,00 371,43 666,67 548,39 631,58

GERMAIN André 70 S 2654,25 23 650,00 195,65 944,44 257,14 809,52 741,94

DUBAS Gèrard 70 V 3097,99 24 90,91 900,00 444,44 870,97 791,67 1000,00

GOYET Philippe 70 S 3132,13 25 535,71 600,00 722,22 828,57 500,00 774,19

POINSIGNON Tony 70 M 3207,14 26 607,14 566,67 700,00 1000,00

LEPOINTE Bernard 70 V 3973,94 27 750,00 909,09 1000,00 833,33 628,57 960,00 852,94 967,74

TISSOT Noel 70 V 4177,79 28 869,57 1000,00 1000,00 761,90 903,23 736,84 906,25

SZEJMAN Marc 70 S 4258,79 29 950,00 857,14 714,29 935,48 894,74 1000,00

LAMBOLEY Patrice 70 S - de 5 913,04

PERRIN Denis 70 V - de 5 611,11 238,10 419,35 789,47

CHALMEY Julien 70 S - de 5

LAURENCY Aurélien 70 S - de 5 888,89 428,57

MEIGNIEN Nicolas 70 S - de 5

PERNET Jean-Paul 70 S - de 5

CAMUS Nicole 70 V - de 5

CAMUS Pascal 70 V - de 5

HASNAOU Amar 70 S - de 5 1000,00

LUCA Colette 70 S - de 5

BRUNNER Robert 70 V - de 5

GENET René 70 S - de 5 258,06

POINSIGNON Danny 70 C - de 5 428,57 150,00 869,57

POINSIGNON Huguette 70 V - de 5

POINSIGNON Jean-Claude 70 V - de 5

POINSIGNON Maxime 70 M - de 5

VINCENT Cédric 70 S - de 5 350,00 875,00 96,77

BATON Bernard 70 S - de 5

BUSSY Jean-Marie 70 S - de 5 885,71

GRISOT Jordan 70 S - de 5 600,00

SANCHEZ Jean-Marie 70 S - de 5

SOPPELSA Françis 70 S - de 5 571,43

WILLIAMS Cyril 70 S - de 5
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CLASSEMENT 

GENERAL

NOM Prénom CSD

BIGUEUR Dominique 70
FINOCCHIARO Cyril 70
BOULOT Frédéric 70
POINSIGNON Thierry 70
MOUGIN Christophe 70
FARON Régis 70
CASELLA Michel 70
LEPOINTE Christian 70
VIVARELLI Sylvian 70
GASTIA Jean-Baptiste 70
MANGEL Christian 70
POINSIGNON Didier 70
BAUDRY Michel 70
TACLET Rémi 70
DENOYER Etienne 70
CIZEL Didier 70
FINOCCHIARO Jean-Pierre 70
RICHARD Jean 70
RIEBSCHLAEGER Laurent 70
BRETON Antoine 70
LAURENCY Martial 70
NONOTTE Jordan 70
GERMAIN André 70
DUBAS Gèrard 70
GOYET Philippe 70
POINSIGNON Tony 70
LEPOINTE Bernard 70
TISSOT Noel 70
SZEJMAN Marc 70
LAMBOLEY Patrice 70
PERRIN Denis 70
CHALMEY Julien 70
LAURENCY Aurélien 70
MEIGNIEN Nicolas 70
PERNET Jean-Paul 70
CAMUS Nicole 70
CAMUS Pascal 70
HASNAOU Amar 70
LUCA Colette 70
BRUNNER Robert 70
GENET René 70
POINSIGNON Danny 70
POINSIGNON Huguette 70
POINSIGNON Jean-Claude 70
POINSIGNON Maxime 70
VINCENT Cédric 70
BATON Bernard 70
BUSSY Jean-Marie 70
GRISOT Jordan 70
SANCHEZ Jean-Marie 70
SOPPELSA Françis 70
WILLIAMS Cyril 70

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

2è Corp gn CR Mo 1ère div 3 moul Ch Ré 2 moul CHB25 ROLAM 3d Mixt 2ème 1ère Coupe Nandy 77 Nogent Clerey Rozay Availles Auxonne Gagny 68 GIROL cd 71 Pont Dar Villegu 

28/29/6 20/09 07/09 14/09 07/06 05/10 12/07 19/10 01/11 02/08 15/08 29/08 06/09 08/05 08/06 24/08 06/07 21/09 26/06 26/10 04/05 28/09 16/03 21/09

71,43 133,33 75,27

142,86 66,67 60,61 322,58

71,43 583,33 166,67 30,30 225,81 102,56 568,63 196,72 450,00

785,71 24,69 11,90 107,14 205,88 240,00

100,00 121,21 129,03

500,00 636,36 655,91 222,22 533,33 333,33 850,00

357,14 966,67

571,43 933,33 30,30 400,00

857,14 33,33

642,86 923,08 452,83 786,88 250,00

285,71 366,67

541,67 44,44 733,33

428,57 266,67 857,14 200,00

250,00 400,00 692,31 272,73 397,85

642,86 866,67 575,76

197,86 928,57 634,41 197,86

454,55

285,71

428,57 714,29 900,00 750,00

500,00 833,33

857,14

214,29

1000,00

214,29

######
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